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N. CONDIZIONE NOTA/MOTIVAZIONE MATRICOLA PUNTEGGIO LIVELLO NOME_CDS PROGETTO_1 COD_ISTITUZ_1 DESCRIZIONE_1 PROGETTO_2 COD_ISTITUZ_2 DESCRIZIONE_2 PROGETTO_3 COD_ISTITUZ_3 DESCRIZIONE_3 PROGETTO_4 COD_ISTITUZ_4 DESCRIZIONE_4 PROGETTO_5 COD_ISTITUZ_5 DESCRIZIONE_5 PROGETTO_6 COD_ISTITUZ_6 DESCRIZIONE_6 ALTRE_DESTINAZIONI

1 IDONEA/O 357739 965,58 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, 
Policy and Management Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) E  BILBAO01

Universidad del Pais Vasco - Faculty of Engineering, 
Gipuzkoa Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02

UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de 
Engenharia Courses (corsi) E  GIRONA02 Universitat de Girona N

2 IDONEA/O 359921 946,44 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, 
Policy and Management Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) F  PARIS342 INSTITUT POLYTECHNIQUE DES SCIENCES AVANCEES Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02

UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de 
Engenharia Courses (corsi) NL ENSCHED01 Universiteit Twente S

3 IDONEA/O 359944 941,8275862 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, 
Policy and Management Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) D  AACHEN01 Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische Hochschule Aachen

4 IDONEA/O 353831 939,18 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02
UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de 
Engenharia Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK S

5 IDONEA/O 355427 936,87 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, 
Policy and Management Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) NL ENSCHED01 Universiteit Twente Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK Courses (corsi) F  PARIS342 INSTITUT POLYTECHNIQUE DES SCIENCES AVANCEES

6 IDONEA/O 353906 936,137931 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, 
Policy and Management Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) S  LINKOPI01 Linkopings Universitet Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01

NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
(NTNU) S

7 IDONEA/O 359960 927,96 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, 
Policy and Management Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) NL ENSCHED01 Universiteit Twente Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM S

8 IDONEA/O 361551 926,31 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT)
Double degree 
(doppia laurea) E  BARCELO03

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - ESEIAAT 
TERRASSA

Double degree 
(doppia laurea) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO

Double degree 
(doppia laurea) E  MADRID05 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, Policy 
and Management Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK S

9 IDONEA/O 361021 924,66 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT)
Double degree 
(doppia laurea) E  MADRID05

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES

Double degree 
(doppia laurea) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) E  GIRONA02 Universitat de Girona Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, Policy 
and Management S

10 IDONEA/O 353430 920,37 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, 
Policy and Management Courses (corsi) NL ENSCHED01 Universiteit Twente Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02 UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de Engenharia S

11 IDONEA/O 352830 920,2068966 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) D  AACHEN01 Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische Hochschule Aachen Courses (corsi) NL ENSCHED01 Universiteit Twente

12 IDONEA/O 357449 905,6142857 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02
UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de 
Engenharia Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN Courses (corsi) E  GIRONA02 Universitat de Girona Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG S

13 IDONEA/O 360278 904,7966102 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) F  TROYES07 Y SCHOOLS Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science

14 IDONEA/O 360670 901,6071429 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, 
Policy and Management Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) D  KARLSRU01 KARLSRUHE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Courses (corsi) D  AACHEN01 Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische Hochschule Aachen Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO S

15 IDONEA/O 355495 901,56 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) D  AACHEN01 Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische Hochschule Aachen Courses (corsi) D  DARMSTA01 TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITAT DARMSTADT Courses (corsi) A  GRAZ02 Technische Universität Graz Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science

16 IDONEA/O 360625 900,9 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - ETSEI 
BARCELONA Courses (corsi) E  MADRID05 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, Policy 
and Management Courses (corsi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM S

17 IDONEA/O 355304 900,8214286 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) E  MADRID05
UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02 UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de Engenharia Courses (corsi) D  AACHEN01 Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische Hochschule Aachen Courses (corsi) NL ENSCHED01 Universiteit Twente Courses (corsi) D  DARMSTA01 TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITAT DARMSTADT S

18 IDONEA/O 354671 900,57 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG Courses (corsi) E  MADRID05 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, Policy 
and Management Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) F  NANCY43 UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE S

19 IDONEA/O 361956 899,58 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE
Double degree 
(doppia laurea) E  MADRID05

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES

Double degree 
(doppia laurea) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  MADRID05 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI INDUSTRIALES

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - ETSEI 
BARCELONA Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02 UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de Engenharia S

20 IDONEA/O 359717 899,25 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT)
Double degree 
(doppia laurea) E  MADRID05

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES

Double degree 
(doppia laurea) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO

Double degree 
(doppia laurea) E  BARCELO03

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - ESEIAAT 
TERRASSA

Double degree 
(doppia laurea) F  LYON12 Institut National des Sciences Appliquees de Lyon - INSA

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) F  GRENOBL22

INSTITUT NATIONAL POLYTECHNIQUE DE GRENOBLE 
(INPG) - GENIE INDUSTRIEL Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, Policy 
and Management S

21 IDONEA/O 362111 897,93 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE
Double degree 
(doppia laurea) E  MADRID05

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES

Double degree 
(doppia laurea) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - ETSEI 
BARCELONA Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  MADRID05

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02 UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de Engenharia S

22 IDONEA/O 360668 896,61 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT)
Double degree 
(doppia laurea) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO

Double degree 
(doppia laurea) E  MADRID05

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02 UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de Engenharia Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) E  BILBAO01

Universidad del Pais Vasco - Faculty of Engineering, 
Gipuzkoa S

23 IDONEA/O 358934 894,4137931 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) S  LINKOPI01 Linkopings Universitet Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) NL ENSCHED01 Universiteit Twente Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK Courses (corsi) TR ISTANBU04 ISTANBUL TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY Courses (corsi) A  GRAZ02 Technische Universität Graz S

24 IDONEA/O 355428 893,97 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT)
Double degree 
(doppia laurea) E  MADRID05

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES

Double degree 
(doppia laurea) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) NL ENSCHED01 Universiteit Twente Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science

25 IDONEA/O 358706 891,99 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, 
Policy and Management Courses (corsi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN Courses (corsi) E  BILBAO01

Universidad del Pais Vasco - Faculty of Engineering, 
Gipuzkoa Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - ETSEI 
BARCELONA Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02 UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de Engenharia S

26 IDONEA/O 361781 891,66 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, 
Policy and Management Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) E  MADRID05 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02

UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de 
Engenharia Courses (corsi) A  GRAZ02 Technische Universität Graz S

27 IDONEA/O 360481 889,68 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02

UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de 
Engenharia Courses (corsi) E  MADRID05 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) NL ENSCHED01 Universiteit Twente Courses (corsi) SF LAPPEEN01 Lappeenranta University of Technology S

28 IDONEA/O 354037 879,12 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT)
Double degree 
(doppia laurea) E  MADRID05

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) E  BILBAO01

Universidad del Pais Vasco - Faculty of Engineering, 
Gipuzkoa Courses (corsi) A  GRAZ02 Technische Universität Graz Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02 UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de Engenharia S

29 IDONEA/O 362618 877,3448276 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT)

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  MADRID05

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) E  MADRID05

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - ETSEI 
BARCELONA Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02 UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de Engenharia S

30 IDONEA/O 362196 876,15 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) S  LINKOPI01 Linkopings Universitet Courses (corsi) A  GRAZ02 Technische Universität Graz Courses (corsi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN Courses (corsi) B  NAMUR01 UNIVERSITY OF NAMUR Courses (corsi) D  DARMSTA01 TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITAT DARMSTADT Courses (corsi) D  AACHEN01 Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische Hochschule Aachen N

31 IDONEA/O 359820 874,8928571 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02
UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de 
Engenharia Courses (corsi) D  AACHEN01 Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische Hochschule Aachen Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG Courses (corsi) D  DARMSTA01 TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITAT DARMSTADT Courses (corsi) D  KARLSRU01 KARLSRUHE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY S

32 IDONEA/O 359880 873,51 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, 
Policy and Management Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) E  MADRID05 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01

NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY (NTNU) Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM N

33 IDONEA/O 352771 870,5172414 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, Policy 
and Management Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) D  DARMSTA01 TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITAT DARMSTADT Courses (corsi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN S

34 IDONEA/O 362119 869,55 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02
UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de 
Engenharia

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) E  BILBAO01

Universidad del Pais Vasco - Faculty of Engineering, 
Gipuzkoa

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) TR ISTANBU04 ISTANBUL TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) TR ISTANBU05 MARMARA UNIVERSITY S

35 IDONEA/O 361992 868,89 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE
Double degree 
(doppia laurea) E  MADRID05

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES

Double degree 
(doppia laurea) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - ETSEI 
BARCELONA

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  MADRID05 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) F  LYON12

Institut National des Sciences Appliquees de Lyon - 
INSA Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII S

36 IDONEA/O 361831 867,24 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT)
Double degree 
(doppia laurea) E  MADRID05

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, 
Policy and Management Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  MADRID05 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI INDUSTRIALES

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - ETSEI 
BARCELONA

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) PL RZESZOW01 Rzeszow University of Technology S

37 IDONEA/O 362020 866,25 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE
Final project 
(preparazione tesi) D  AACHEN01 Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische Hochschule Aachen

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) D  KARLSRU01 KARLSRUHE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII

38 IDONEA/O 362068 862,62 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT)
Double degree 
(doppia laurea) E  MADRID05

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES

Double degree 
(doppia laurea) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, Policy 
and Management Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK S

39 IDONEA/O 354511 860,31 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) NL ENSCHED01 Universiteit Twente Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01

NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
(NTNU) Courses (corsi) S  LINKOPI01 Linkopings Universitet Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02 UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de Engenharia S

40 IDONEA/O 360502 859,32 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN Courses (corsi) E  MADRID05 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) SK BRATISL13

BRATISLAVA UNIVERSITY OF ECONOMICS AND 
MANAGEMENT Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02 UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de Engenharia S

41 IDONEA/O 359704 858 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) A  GRAZ02 Technische Universität Graz Courses (corsi) E  MADRID05
UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  MADRID05 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - ETSEI 
BARCELONA Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO S

42 IDONEA/O 354298 857,34 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, 
Policy and Management Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK Courses (corsi) S  LINKOPI01 Linkopings Universitet Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01

NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
(NTNU) S

43 IDONEA/O 361436 854,7 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01
NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY (NTNU) Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK Courses (corsi) NL ENSCHED01 Universiteit Twente Courses (corsi) SF LAPPEEN01 Lappeenranta University of Technology Courses (corsi) S  LINKOPI01 Linkopings Universitet S

44 IDONEA/O 359819 851,5517241 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) E  BILBAO01
Universidad del Pais Vasco - Faculty of Engineering, 
Gipuzkoa Courses (corsi) E  GIRONA02 Universitat de Girona Courses (corsi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN Courses (corsi) SK BRATISL13 BRATISLAVA UNIVERSITY OF ECONOMICS AND MANAGEMENT S

45 IDONEA/O 362016 851,07 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT)
Double degree 
(doppia laurea) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO

Double degree 
(doppia laurea) E  MADRID05

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES

Double degree 
(doppia laurea) E  BARCELO03

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - ESEIAAT 
TERRASSA

Double degree 
(doppia laurea) F  LYON12 Institut National des Sciences Appliquees de Lyon - INSA Courses (corsi) D  AACHEN01 Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische Hochschule Aachen Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM S

46 IDONEA/O 362043 850,41 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG Courses (corsi) E  GIRONA02 Universitat de Girona S

47 IDONEA/O 360268 848,7794118 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT)
Double degree 
(doppia laurea) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) E  BILBAO01

Universidad del Pais Vasco - Faculty of Engineering, 
Gipuzkoa Courses (corsi) F  PARIS342 INSTITUT POLYTECHNIQUE DES SCIENCES AVANCEES Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, 
Policy and Management Courses (corsi) E  GIRONA02 Universitat de Girona S

48 IDONEA/O 360001 846,45 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) A  GRAZ02 Technische Universität Graz Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02 UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de Engenharia Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) D  DARMSTA01 TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITAT DARMSTADT Courses (corsi) E  GIRONA02 Universitat de Girona S

49 IDONEA/O 361876 845,46 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) S  LINKOPI01 Linkopings Universitet Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK Courses (corsi) D  KARLSRU01 KARLSRUHE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Courses (corsi) TR ISTANBU04 ISTANBUL TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY Courses (corsi) D  AACHEN01 Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische Hochschule Aachen Courses (corsi) SK BRATISL13 BRATISLAVA UNIVERSITY OF ECONOMICS AND MANAGEMENT S

50 IDONEA/O 355716 844,5 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) D  KARLSRU01 KARLSRUHE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Courses (corsi) D  DARMSTA01 TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITAT DARMSTADT Courses (corsi) NL ENSCHED01 Universiteit Twente Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) S  LINKOPI01 Linkopings Universitet Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01

NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
(NTNU) S

51 IDONEA/O 348891 844,3028571 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) NL ENSCHED01 Universiteit Twente Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, Policy 
and Management S

52 IDONEA/O 360368 838,53 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) S  LINKOPI01 Linkopings Universitet Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01
NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY (NTNU) Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) NL ENSCHED01 Universiteit Twente Courses (corsi) SF LAPPEEN01 Lappeenranta University of Technology Courses (corsi) B  NAMUR01 UNIVERSITY OF NAMUR S

53 IDONEA/O 348578 836,44 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG Courses (corsi) E  MADRID05 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) D  DARMSTA01 TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITAT DARMSTADT Courses (corsi) D  KARLSRU01 KARLSRUHE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

54 IDONEA/O 359999 834,57 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE
Final project 
(preparazione tesi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK

55 IDONEA/O 361483 833,91 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) D  AACHEN01 Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische Hochschule Aachen Courses (corsi) B  NAMUR01 UNIVERSITY OF NAMUR Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, Policy 
and Management Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02 UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de Engenharia Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK Courses (corsi) NL ENSCHED01 Universiteit Twente S

56 IDONEA/O PRECEDE PER MAGGIORE ETÀ 354261 833,25 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE
Double degree 
(doppia laurea) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO

Double degree 
(doppia laurea) E  MADRID05

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  MADRID05 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) E  BILBAO01

Universidad del Pais Vasco - Faculty of Engineering, 
Gipuzkoa

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - ETSEI 
BARCELONA N

57 IDONEA/O 360676 833,25 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) D  KARLSRU01 KARLSRUHE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Courses (corsi) D  AACHEN01 Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische Hochschule Aachen Courses (corsi) D  DARMSTA01 TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITAT DARMSTADT Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, Policy 
and Management Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM S

58 IDONEA/O 361342 832,92 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) E  GIRONA02 Universitat de Girona Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG Courses (corsi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN Courses (corsi) NL ENSCHED01 Universiteit Twente Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII N

59 IDONEA/O 359751 827,6551724 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK Courses (corsi) SF LAPPEEN01 Lappeenranta University of Technology Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01
NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
(NTNU) Courses (corsi) S  LINKOPI01 Linkopings Universitet Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, Policy 
and Management N

60 IDONEA/O 360434 827,31 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, 
Policy and Management Courses (corsi) E  BILBAO01

Universidad del Pais Vasco - Faculty of Engineering, 
Gipuzkoa Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02 UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de Engenharia Courses (corsi) E  GIRONA02 Universitat de Girona Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM N

61 IDONEA/O 359736 826,9411765 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, 
Policy and Management Courses (corsi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) D  AACHEN01 Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische Hochschule Aachen Courses (corsi) A  GRAZ02 Technische Universität Graz S

62 IDONEA/O 360818 826,8965517 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) TR ISTANBU04 ISTANBUL TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY Courses (corsi) TR ISTANBU05 MARMARA UNIVERSITY Courses (corsi) SK BRATISL13 BRATISLAVA UNIVERSITY OF ECONOMICS AND MANAGEMENT Courses (corsi) B  NAMUR01 UNIVERSITY OF NAMUR Courses (corsi) E  GIRONA02 Universitat de Girona Courses (corsi) A  GRAZ02 Technische Universität Graz S

63 IDONEA/O 361041 825,66 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, 
Policy and Management Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK Courses (corsi) NL ENSCHED01 Universiteit Twente Courses (corsi) S  LINKOPI01 Linkopings Universitet S

64 IDONEA/O 361449 825,3793103 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT)
Double degree 
(doppia laurea) E  MADRID05

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  MADRID05

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - ETSEI 
BARCELONA Courses (corsi) E  BILBAO01

Universidad del Pais Vasco - Faculty of Engineering, 
Gipuzkoa Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02 UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de Engenharia S

65 IDONEA/O 362109 825 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE
Double degree 
(doppia laurea) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO

Double degree 
(doppia laurea) E  MADRID05

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) PL RZESZOW01 Rzeszow University of Technology

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  MADRID05 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI INDUSTRIALES

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - ETSEI 
BARCELONA

66 IDONEA/O PRECEDE PER MAGGIORE ETÀ 362216 824,01 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01
NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY (NTNU) Courses (corsi) F  NANCY43 UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE Courses (corsi) A  GRAZ02 Technische Universität Graz Courses (corsi) D  AACHEN01 Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische Hochschule Aachen Courses (corsi) D  DARMSTA01 TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITAT DARMSTADT Courses (corsi) SK BRATISL13 BRATISLAVA UNIVERSITY OF ECONOMICS AND MANAGEMENT S

67 IDONEA/O 354592 824,01 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) D  DARMSTA01 TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITAT DARMSTADT Courses (corsi) NL ENSCHED01 Universiteit Twente Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK Courses (corsi) D  REUTLIN02 Hochschule Reutlingen Courses (corsi) B  NAMUR01 UNIVERSITY OF NAMUR S

68 IDONEA/O 353823 823,35 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01
NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY (NTNU) Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02 UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de Engenharia S

69 IDONEA/O 353857 821,9655172 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) E  MADRID05
UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) D  AACHEN01 Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische Hochschule Aachen Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01

NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
(NTNU) Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02 UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de Engenharia Courses (corsi) D  DARMSTA01 TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITAT DARMSTADT Courses (corsi) D  KARLSRU01 KARLSRUHE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY S

70 IDONEA/O 353788 821,7 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT)
Double degree 
(doppia laurea) E  MADRID05

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  MADRID05

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) F  PARIS342 INSTITUT POLYTECHNIQUE DES SCIENCES AVANCEES Courses (corsi) D  KARLSRU01 KARLSRUHE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Courses (corsi) D  AACHEN01 Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische Hochschule Aachen Courses (corsi) TR ISTANBU04 ISTANBUL TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY S
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71 IDONEA/O 359805 821,0714286 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) D  AACHEN01 Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische Hochschule Aachen Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) D  KARLSRU01 KARLSRUHE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Courses (corsi) D  DARMSTA01 TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITAT DARMSTADT Courses (corsi) NL ENSCHED01 Universiteit Twente Courses (corsi) A  GRAZ02 Technische Universität Graz S

72 IDONEA/O 360480 819,06 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02 UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de Engenharia Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) E  MADRID05

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01

NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
(NTNU) S

73 IDONEA/O 357666 818,07 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, 
Policy and Management Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN Courses (corsi) NL ENSCHED01 Universiteit Twente Courses (corsi) B  NAMUR01 UNIVERSITY OF NAMUR S

74 IDONEA/O 359675 816,42 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT)
Final project 
(preparazione tesi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) D  AACHEN01 Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische Hochschule Aachen

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) D  DARMSTA01 TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITAT DARMSTADT

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) F  LYON12

Institut National des Sciences Appliquees de Lyon - 
INSA

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) A  GRAZ02 Technische Universität Graz N

75 IDONEA/O 360505 811,14 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02
UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de 
Engenharia Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, Policy 
and Management Courses (corsi) NL ENSCHED01 Universiteit Twente Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK S

76 IDONEA/O 352657 809,4482759 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, 
Policy and Management Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) NL ENSCHED01 Universiteit Twente Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01

NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
(NTNU) N

77 IDONEA/O 360362 808,83 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01
NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY (NTNU) Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, Policy 
and Management Courses (corsi) E  GIRONA02 Universitat de Girona Courses (corsi) A  GRAZ02 Technische Universität Graz N

78 IDONEA/O 352829 808,6896552 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02 UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de Engenharia Courses (corsi) E  BILBAO01
Universidad del Pais Vasco - Faculty of Engineering, 
Gipuzkoa Courses (corsi) E  GIRONA02 Universitat de Girona Courses (corsi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN S

79 IDONEA/O 357341 807,9310345 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, 
Policy and Management Courses (corsi) D  AACHEN01 Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische Hochschule Aachen Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) F  PARIS085 ECOLE DES PONTS PARISTECH Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01

NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY (NTNU) Courses (corsi) D  KARLSRU01 KARLSRUHE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY S

80 IDONEA/O 359727 806,7931035 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT)
Double degree 
(doppia laurea) E  BARCELO03

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - ESEIAAT 
TERRASSA

Double degree 
(doppia laurea) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) F  GRENOBL22

INSTITUT NATIONAL POLYTECHNIQUE DE GRENOBLE (INPG) - 
GENIE INDUSTRIEL Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, Policy 
and Management Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) TR ISTANBU04 ISTANBUL TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY S

81 IDONEA/O 358609 803,8148148 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) TR ISTANBU04 ISTANBUL TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY Courses (corsi) E  MADRID05
UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) TR ISTANBU05 MARMARA UNIVERSITY Courses (corsi) TR ISTANBU17 KOC UNIVERSITY Courses (corsi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN S

82 IDONEA/O 360863 802,6206897 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE
Double degree 
(doppia laurea) E  MADRID05

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES

Double degree 
(doppia laurea) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) NL ENSCHED01 Universiteit Twente Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK

83 IDONEA/O 359813 801,862069 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01
NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY (NTNU) Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, Policy 
and Management Courses (corsi) A  GRAZ02 Technische Universität Graz Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science S

84 IDONEA/O 359809 801,3703704 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) D  AACHEN01 Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische Hochschule Aachen Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01
NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY (NTNU) Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN Courses (corsi) B  NAMUR01 UNIVERSITY OF NAMUR

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) F  GRENOBL22

INSTITUT NATIONAL POLYTECHNIQUE DE GRENOBLE (INPG) - 
GENIE INDUSTRIEL S

85 IDONEA/O 360381 799,92 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN Courses (corsi) B  NAMUR01 UNIVERSITY OF NAMUR Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, Policy 
and Management Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01

NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY (NTNU) Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02 UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de Engenharia S

86 IDONEA/O 362134 799,59 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02
UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de 
Engenharia Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG Courses (corsi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN Courses (corsi) D  AACHEN01 Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische Hochschule Aachen Courses (corsi) D  DARMSTA01 TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITAT DARMSTADT S

87 IDONEA/O 360631 798,93 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, 
Policy and Management Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) NL ENSCHED01 Universiteit Twente Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01

NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY (NTNU) Courses (corsi) S  LINKOPI01 Linkopings Universitet N

88 IDONEA/O 361379 798,0689655 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) E  MADRID05
UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) E  BILBAO01

Universidad del Pais Vasco - Faculty of Engineering, 
Gipuzkoa Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02 UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de Engenharia S

89 IDONEA/O 361928 797,3103448 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) E  MADRID05
UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02

UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de 
Engenharia Courses (corsi) E  BILBAO01

Universidad del Pais Vasco - Faculty of Engineering, 
Gipuzkoa S

90 IDONEA/O 360813 797,1071429 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) NL ENSCHED01 Universiteit Twente Courses (corsi) A  GRAZ02 Technische Universität Graz Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) E  GIRONA02 Universitat de Girona N

91 IDONEA/O PRECEDE PER MAGGIORE ETÀ 361040 791,2413793 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) E  BILBAO01
Universidad del Pais Vasco - Faculty of Engineering, 
Gipuzkoa Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG Courses (corsi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN

92 IDONEA/O 361426 791,2413793 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT)
Final project 
(preparazione tesi) TR ISTANBU17 KOC UNIVERSITY Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, 
Policy and Management

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) N  TRONDHE01

NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
(NTNU) Courses (corsi) B  NAMUR01 UNIVERSITY OF NAMUR

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) D  KARLSRU01 KARLSRUHE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Courses (corsi) F  PARIS342 INSTITUT POLYTECHNIQUE DES SCIENCES AVANCEES S

93 IDONEA/O 362001 789,69 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT)

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - ETSEI 
BARCELONA

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) F  GRENOBL22

INSTITUT NATIONAL POLYTECHNIQUE DE GRENOBLE 
(INPG) - GENIE INDUSTRIEL Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01

NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
(NTNU) Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02 UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de Engenharia S

94 IDONEA/O 348489 788,9542857 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) B  NAMUR01 UNIVERSITY OF NAMUR Courses (corsi) S  LINKOPI01 Linkopings Universitet Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01
NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
(NTNU) Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, Policy 
and Management Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) TR ISTANBU04 ISTANBUL TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY S

95 IDONEA/O 359973 788,5862069 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT)

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  MADRID05

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) D  AACHEN01 Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische Hochschule Aachen Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01

NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
(NTNU) Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02 UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de Engenharia Courses (corsi) D  DARMSTA01 TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITAT DARMSTADT Courses (corsi) D  KARLSRU01 KARLSRUHE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY S

96 IDONEA/O 358525 788,04 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM

97 IDONEA/O 359740 787,0689655 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) E  BILBAO01
Universidad del Pais Vasco - Faculty of Engineering, 
Gipuzkoa Courses (corsi) E  GIRONA02 Universitat de Girona Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02

UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de 
Engenharia Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, Policy 
and Management S

98 IDONEA/O 359734 785,1724138 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) B  NAMUR01 UNIVERSITY OF NAMUR Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) S  LINKOPI01 Linkopings Universitet Courses (corsi) SF LAPPEEN01 Lappeenranta University of Technology Courses (corsi) F  NANCY43 UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01

NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
(NTNU) S

99 IDONEA/O 362571 783,2758621 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02
UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de 
Engenharia Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) F  PARIS342 INSTITUT POLYTECHNIQUE DES SCIENCES AVANCEES Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG Courses (corsi) E  MADRID05 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI INDUSTRIALES S

100 IDONEA/O 360178 780,6206897 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, 
Policy and Management Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN Courses (corsi) D  AACHEN01 Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische Hochschule Aachen Courses (corsi) NL ENSCHED01 Universiteit Twente S

101 IDONEA/O 359882 777,2068966 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02 UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de Engenharia Courses (corsi) E  MADRID05

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, Policy 
and Management S

102 IDONEA/O 362905 774,5517241 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) D  AACHEN01 Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische Hochschule Aachen

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) PL RZESZOW01 Rzeszow University of Technology Courses (corsi) SK BRATISL13 BRATISLAVA UNIVERSITY OF ECONOMICS AND MANAGEMENT Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) F  GRENOBL22

INSTITUT NATIONAL POLYTECHNIQUE DE GRENOBLE 
(INPG) - GENIE INDUSTRIEL Courses (corsi) A  GRAZ02 Technische Universität Graz S

103 IDONEA/O 359702 771,137931 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, 
Policy and Management Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) D  KARLSRU01 KARLSRUHE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Courses (corsi) D  AACHEN01 Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische Hochschule Aachen Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) A  GRAZ02 Technische Universität Graz S

104 IDONEA/O 360237 768,862069 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, 
Policy and Management Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) NL ENSCHED01 Universiteit Twente Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01

NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
(NTNU) Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) F  GRENOBL22

INSTITUT NATIONAL POLYTECHNIQUE DE GRENOBLE (INPG) - 
GENIE INDUSTRIEL S

105 IDONEA/O 354455 766,9655172 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02
UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de 
Engenharia Courses (corsi) SF LAPPEEN01 Lappeenranta University of Technology Courses (corsi) F  NANCY43 UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) E  BILBAO01

Universidad del Pais Vasco - Faculty of Engineering, 
Gipuzkoa S

106 IDONEA/O 359708 763,95 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) A  GRAZ02 Technische Universität Graz Courses (corsi) SF LAPPEEN01 Lappeenranta University of Technology Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) N  TRONDHE01

NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY (NTNU)

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) F  NANCY43 UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE S

107 IDONEA/O 360660 763,1724138 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) A  GRAZ02 Technische Universität Graz Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK Courses (corsi) NL ENSCHED01 Universiteit Twente S

108 IDONEA/O 358607 759,3084112 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01
NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY (NTNU) Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, 
Policy and Management Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) NL ENSCHED01 Universiteit Twente Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02

UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de 
Engenharia Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK S

109 IDONEA/O 354795 758,9057143 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) E  MADRID05
UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, Policy 
and Management Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02 UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de Engenharia Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII N

110 IDONEA/O 362770 758,6206897 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, 
Policy and Management Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) E  MADRID05 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) D  KARLSRU01 KARLSRUHE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - ETSEI 
BARCELONA

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) F  GRENOBL22

INSTITUT NATIONAL POLYTECHNIQUE DE GRENOBLE (INPG) - 
GENIE INDUSTRIEL S

111 IDONEA/O 359816 748,7586207 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02
UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de 
Engenharia Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN Courses (corsi) B  NAMUR01 UNIVERSITY OF NAMUR Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) E  GIRONA02 Universitat de Girona S

112 IDONEA/O PRECEDE PER MAGGIORE ETÀ 355277 748,3793103 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02 UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de Engenharia Courses (corsi) E  BILBAO01
Universidad del Pais Vasco - Faculty of Engineering, 
Gipuzkoa Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) E  GIRONA02 Universitat de Girona S

113 IDONEA/O 358599 748,3793103 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, Policy 
and Management Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK Courses (corsi) F  NANCY43 UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02 UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de Engenharia S

114 IDONEA/O 344472 747,625 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) E  MADRID05
UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - ETSEI 
BARCELONA Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) B  NAMUR01 UNIVERSITY OF NAMUR Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO S

115 IDONEA/O 362847 746,862069 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) A  GRAZ02 Technische Universität Graz Courses (corsi) F  LYON12
Institut National des Sciences Appliquees de Lyon - 
INSA Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) E  BILBAO01

Universidad del Pais Vasco - Faculty of Engineering, 
Gipuzkoa Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM S

116 IDONEA/O 354368 746,7428571 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02
UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de 
Engenharia Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG Courses (corsi) SF LAPPEEN01 Lappeenranta University of Technology Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) B  NAMUR01 UNIVERSITY OF NAMUR S

117 IDONEA/O 361162 745,6428571 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) SF LAPPEEN01 Lappeenranta University of Technology Courses (corsi) S  LINKOPI01 Linkopings Universitet Courses (corsi) B  NAMUR01 UNIVERSITY OF NAMUR Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK Courses (corsi) SK BRATISL13
BRATISLAVA UNIVERSITY OF ECONOMICS AND 
MANAGEMENT Courses (corsi) TR ISTANBU04 ISTANBUL TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY S

118 IDONEA/O 360696 744,9655172 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN Courses (corsi) E  BILBAO01

Universidad del Pais Vasco - Faculty of Engineering, 
Gipuzkoa Courses (corsi) E  GIRONA02 Universitat de Girona Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02 UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de Engenharia S

119 IDONEA/O 348931 742,24 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02
UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de 
Engenharia Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK Courses (corsi) SF LAPPEEN01 Lappeenranta University of Technology Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01

NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
(NTNU) Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM

120 IDONEA/O 360762 737,3793103 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - ETSEI 
BARCELONA

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  MADRID05

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG Courses (corsi) E  BILBAO01

Universidad del Pais Vasco - Faculty of Engineering, 
Gipuzkoa Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO S

121 IDONEA/O 359883 733,9655172 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02
UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de 
Engenharia Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) A  GRAZ02 Technische Universität Graz Courses (corsi) TR ISTANBU04 ISTANBUL TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY Courses (corsi) E  GIRONA02 Universitat de Girona S

122 IDONEA/O 353016 732,6 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG Courses (corsi) E  GIRONA02 Universitat de Girona Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02 UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de Engenharia

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - ETSEI 
BARCELONA Courses (corsi) F  PARIS342 INSTITUT POLYTECHNIQUE DES SCIENCES AVANCEES S

123 IDONEA/O PRECEDE PER MAGGIORE ETÀ 362651 732,4482759 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) D  REUTLIN02 Hochschule Reutlingen Courses (corsi) D  AACHEN01 Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische Hochschule Aachen Courses (corsi) D  DARMSTA01 TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITAT DARMSTADT Courses (corsi) D  KARLSRU01 KARLSRUHE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Courses (corsi) SF LAPPEEN01 Lappeenranta University of Technology Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK S

124 IDONEA/O 360744 732,4482759 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02 UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de Engenharia Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG Courses (corsi) E  BILBAO01
Universidad del Pais Vasco - Faculty of Engineering, 
Gipuzkoa Courses (corsi) F  PARIS342 INSTITUT POLYTECHNIQUE DES SCIENCES AVANCEES S

125 IDONEA/O 360783 730,1724138 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT)

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - ETSEI 
BARCELONA Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  MADRID05 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) E  MADRID05 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) E  BILBAO01

Universidad del Pais Vasco - Faculty of Engineering, 
Gipuzkoa S

126 IDONEA/O 353307 729,4885714 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, 
Policy and Management Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) NL ENSCHED01 Universiteit Twente Courses (corsi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN Courses (corsi) A  GRAZ02 Technische Universität Graz Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK S

127 IDONEA/O 361882 727,137931 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT)

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  MADRID05

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02

UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de 
Engenharia Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) F  NANCY43 UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE Courses (corsi) E  BILBAO01

Universidad del Pais Vasco - Faculty of Engineering, 
Gipuzkoa S

128 IDONEA/O 359703 726,7586207 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, Policy 
and Management Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK

129 IDONEA/O 362913 726,3793103 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN Courses (corsi) SK BRATISL13
BRATISLAVA UNIVERSITY OF ECONOMICS AND 
MANAGEMENT Courses (corsi) B  NAMUR01 UNIVERSITY OF NAMUR Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG Courses (corsi) E  GIRONA02 Universitat de Girona Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02 UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de Engenharia S

130 IDONEA/O 360770 719,5517241 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT)
Final project 
(preparazione tesi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) S  LINKOPI01 Linkopings Universitet

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG

131 IDONEA/O 354226 719,0228571 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE
Final project 
(preparazione tesi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) S  LINKOPI01 Linkopings Universitet S

132 IDONEA/O 357200 718,5357143 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) F  LYON12
Institut National des Sciences Appliquees de Lyon - 
INSA Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) NL ENSCHED01 Universiteit Twente Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) D  AACHEN01 Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische Hochschule Aachen Courses (corsi) D  KARLSRU01 KARLSRUHE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY S

133 IDONEA/O PUNTEGGIO SOTTO SOGLIA PER MOBILITÀ PER DD 361389 716,8965517 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT)
Double degree 
(doppia laurea) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) F  PARIS085 ECOLE DES PONTS PARISTECH Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, Policy 
and Management

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  MADRID05 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI INDUSTRIALES

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - ETSEI 
BARCELONA

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM S

134 IDONEA/O 362688 716,5172414 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) S  LINKOPI01 Linkopings Universitet Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) D  AACHEN01 Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische Hochschule Aachen Courses (corsi) D  DARMSTA01 TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITAT DARMSTADT Courses (corsi) SF LAPPEEN01 Lappeenranta University of Technology S

135 IDONEA/O 344502 714,8 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE
Final project 
(preparazione tesi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) D  AACHEN01 Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische Hochschule Aachen

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) TR ISTANBU17 KOC UNIVERSITY

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) F  LYON12

Institut National des Sciences Appliquees de Lyon - 
INSA

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII S

136 IDONEA/O 353651 714,4971429 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) E  MADRID05
UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) E  BILBAO01

Universidad del Pais Vasco - Faculty of Engineering, 
Gipuzkoa Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02 UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de Engenharia S

137 IDONEA/O 359716 712,962963 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT)

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) F  GRENOBL22

INSTITUT NATIONAL POLYTECHNIQUE DE GRENOBLE 
(INPG) - GENIE INDUSTRIEL Courses (corsi) D  DARMSTA01 TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITAT DARMSTADT Courses (corsi) D  KARLSRU01 KARLSRUHE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Courses (corsi) E  GIRONA02 Universitat de Girona Courses (corsi) B  NAMUR01 UNIVERSITY OF NAMUR Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01

NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
(NTNU) S

138 IDONEA/O 349222 712,9175 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, 
Policy and Management Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN Courses (corsi) D  KARLSRU01 KARLSRUHE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02 UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de Engenharia S

139 IDONEA/O PUNTEGGIO SOTTO SOGLIA PER MOBILITÀ PER DD 361403 711,5862069 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT)
Double degree 
(doppia laurea) E  MADRID05

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - ETSEI 
BARCELONA

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  MADRID05 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI INDUSTRIALES

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) F  BREST08 ENSTA BRETAGNE

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) F  GRENOBL22

INSTITUT NATIONAL POLYTECHNIQUE DE GRENOBLE 
(INPG) - GENIE INDUSTRIEL Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01

NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
(NTNU) S

140 IDONEA/O N. MASSIMO MENSILITÀ ASSEGNABILI: 7 344503 709,6551724 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT)
Final project 
(preparazione tesi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) S  LINKOPI01 Linkopings Universitet

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN S
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141 IDONEA/O 348229 708,4827586 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE
Final project 
(preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) S  LINKOPI01 Linkopings Universitet

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) A  GRAZ02 Technische Universität Graz S

142 IDONEA/O 360906 699,4482759 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02
UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de 
Engenharia Courses (corsi) E  MADRID05

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01

NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
(NTNU) Courses (corsi) SF LAPPEEN01 Lappeenranta University of Technology Courses (corsi) D  DARMSTA01 TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITAT DARMSTADT S

143 IDONEA/O 361791 698,94 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) E  MADRID05
UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - ETSEI 
BARCELONA Courses (corsi) E  GIRONA02 Universitat de Girona Courses (corsi) E  BILBAO01

Universidad del Pais Vasco - Faculty of Engineering, 
Gipuzkoa Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02 UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de Engenharia S

144 IDONEA/O PUNTEGGIO SOTTO SOGLIA PER MOBILITÀ PER DD 361448 698,6896552 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT)
Double degree 
(doppia laurea) F  LYON12

Institut National des Sciences Appliquees de Lyon - 
INSA

Double degree 
(doppia laurea) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) F  GRENOBL22

INSTITUT NATIONAL POLYTECHNIQUE DE GRENOBLE (INPG) - 
GENIE INDUSTRIEL

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - ETSEI 
BARCELONA

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  MADRID05

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) PL RZESZOW01 Rzeszow University of Technology S

145 IDONEA/O PUNTEGGIO SOTTO SOGLIA PER MOBILITÀ PER DD 361915 698,28 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT)
Double degree 
(doppia laurea) F  LYON12

Institut National des Sciences Appliquees de Lyon - 
INSA Courses (corsi) D  KARLSRU01 KARLSRUHE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Courses (corsi) D  DARMSTA01 TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITAT DARMSTADT Courses (corsi) D  AACHEN01 Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische Hochschule Aachen Courses (corsi) D  REUTLIN02 Hochschule Reutlingen Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science S

146 IDONEA/O 361859 694,1314286 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) E  GIRONA02 Universitat de Girona Courses (corsi) E  BILBAO01
Universidad del Pais Vasco - Faculty of Engineering, 
Gipuzkoa Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02 UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de Engenharia S

147 IDONEA/O 354144 693,2828571 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) NL ENSCHED01 Universiteit Twente Courses (corsi) D  AACHEN01 Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische Hochschule Aachen Courses (corsi) D  KARLSRU01 KARLSRUHE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01

NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
(NTNU) S

148 IDONEA/O 349524 689,1982759 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) E  GIRONA02 Universitat de Girona Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01
NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY (NTNU) Courses (corsi) E  MADRID05 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, Policy 
and Management S

149 IDONEA/O 344397 688,362069 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE
Final project 
(preparazione tesi) N  TRONDHE01

NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY (NTNU)

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) A  GRAZ02 Technische Universität Graz

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK S

150 IDONEA/O 351867 687,773399 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01
NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
(NTNU) Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK Courses (corsi) NL ENSCHED01 Universiteit Twente Courses (corsi) TR ISTANBU04 ISTANBUL TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY N

151 IDONEA/O 349219 686,385 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, 
Policy and Management Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) D  KARLSRU01 KARLSRUHE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Courses (corsi) D  AACHEN01 Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische Hochschule Aachen Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) E  MADRID05 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI INDUSTRIALES S

152 IDONEA/O 352313 676,3114286 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) D  KARLSRU01 KARLSRUHE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Courses (corsi) D  DARMSTA01 TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITAT DARMSTADT Courses (corsi) D  AACHEN01 Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische Hochschule Aachen Courses (corsi) D  REUTLIN02 Hochschule Reutlingen Courses (corsi) TR ISTANBU04 ISTANBUL TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY Courses (corsi) TR ISTANBU17 KOC UNIVERSITY S

153 IDONEA/O 330673 673,625 Corso di Laurea in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) S  LINKOPI01 Linkopings Universitet Courses (corsi) E  GIRONA02 Universitat de Girona Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK S

154 IDONEA/O N. MASSIMO MENSILITÀ ASSEGNABILI: 7 349313 672,7857143 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT)
Final project 
(preparazione tesi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) F  LYON12 Institut National des Sciences Appliquees de Lyon - INSA

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) F  NANCY43 UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) TR ISTANBU04 ISTANBUL TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY S

155 IDONEA/O PUNTEGGIO SOTTO SOGLIA PER MOBILITÀ PER DD 361037 672,679803 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE
Double degree 
(doppia laurea) E  MADRID05

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES

Double degree 
(doppia laurea) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO

Double degree 
(doppia laurea) E  BARCELO03

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - ESEIAAT 
TERRASSA Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02 UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de Engenharia Courses (corsi) E  BILBAO01

Universidad del Pais Vasco - Faculty of Engineering, 
Gipuzkoa Courses (corsi) TR ISTANBU05 MARMARA UNIVERSITY S

156 IDONEA/O 349314 666,7977528 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) B  NAMUR01 UNIVERSITY OF NAMUR Courses (corsi) SK BRATISL13
BRATISLAVA UNIVERSITY OF ECONOMICS AND 
MANAGEMENT Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, Policy 
and Management Courses (corsi) NL ENSCHED01 Universiteit Twente Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM S

157 IDONEA/O 349330 665,3571429 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, 
Policy and Management Courses (corsi) A  GRAZ02 Technische Universität Graz Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN Courses (corsi) E  BILBAO01

Universidad del Pais Vasco - Faculty of Engineering, 
Gipuzkoa S

158 IDONEA/O PUNTEGGIO SOTTO SOGLIA PER MOBILITÀ PER DD 349344 663,4396552 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE
Double degree 
(doppia laurea) E  BARCELO03

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - ESEIAAT 
TERRASSA

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) N  TRONDHE01

NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
(NTNU)

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII S

159 IDONEA/O 347085 662,85 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT)
Final project 
(preparazione tesi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) A  GRAZ02 Technische Universität Graz

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) N  TRONDHE01

NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
(NTNU) S

160 IDONEA/O 361872 661,0725 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02 UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de Engenharia Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01
NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
(NTNU) Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) SK BRATISL13 BRATISLAVA UNIVERSITY OF ECONOMICS AND MANAGEMENT S

161 IDONEA/O 349842 657,3534483 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG Courses (corsi) E  MADRID05
UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) E  BILBAO01

Universidad del Pais Vasco - Faculty of Engineering, 
Gipuzkoa Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02 UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de Engenharia S

162 IDONEA/O 361510 655,38 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) S  LINKOPI01 Linkopings Universitet Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01

NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
(NTNU) Courses (corsi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN Courses (corsi) A  GRAZ02 Technische Universität Graz S

163 IDONEA/O 312798 653,9416667 Corso di Laurea in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) F  GRENOBL22

INSTITUT NATIONAL POLYTECHNIQUE DE GRENOBLE 
(INPG) - GENIE INDUSTRIEL Courses (corsi) D  DARMSTA01 TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITAT DARMSTADT Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01

NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
(NTNU) Courses (corsi) E  GIRONA02 Universitat de Girona Courses (corsi) B  NAMUR01 UNIVERSITY OF NAMUR Courses (corsi) E  BILBAO01

Universidad del Pais Vasco - Faculty of Engineering, 
Gipuzkoa S

164 IDONEA/O 349305 648,3362069 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02
UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de 
Engenharia Courses (corsi) F  PARIS342 INSTITUT POLYTECHNIQUE DES SCIENCES AVANCEES Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) E  BILBAO01

Universidad del Pais Vasco - Faculty of Engineering, 
Gipuzkoa Courses (corsi) E  GIRONA02 Universitat de Girona S

165 IDONEA/O 359563 648,2025 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, 
Policy and Management Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - ETSEI 
BARCELONA S

166 IDONEA/O 356390 646,0197044 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) A  GRAZ02 Technische Universität Graz

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) F  GRENOBL22

INSTITUT NATIONAL POLYTECHNIQUE DE GRENOBLE 
(INPG) - GENIE INDUSTRIEL Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01

NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
(NTNU) Courses (corsi) TR ISTANBU17 KOC UNIVERSITY Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02

UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de 
Engenharia Courses (corsi) D  KARLSRU01 KARLSRUHE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY S

167 IDONEA/O 355391 641,7675 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01
NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY (NTNU) Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02 UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de Engenharia Courses (corsi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) TR ISTANBU05 MARMARA UNIVERSITY S

168 IDONEA/O 310901 636 Corso di Laurea in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02
UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de 
Engenharia Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) E  BILBAO01

Universidad del Pais Vasco - Faculty of Engineering, 
Gipuzkoa Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG Courses (corsi) F  NANCY43 UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, Policy 
and Management S

169 IDONEA/O 312712 635,8483333 Corso di Laurea in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG Courses (corsi) A  GRAZ02 Technische Universität Graz Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02 UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de Engenharia Courses (corsi) E  GIRONA02 Universitat de Girona Courses (corsi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN S

170 IDONEA/O 346781 632,94 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT)
Final project 
(preparazione tesi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) N  TRONDHE01

NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
(NTNU)

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) F  LYON12 Institut National des Sciences Appliquees de Lyon - INSA S

171 IDONEA/O 353919 630,3825 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01
NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY (NTNU) Courses (corsi) E  GIRONA02 Universitat de Girona Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) D  AACHEN01 Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische Hochschule Aachen Courses (corsi) D  KARLSRU01 KARLSRUHE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Courses (corsi) D  DARMSTA01 TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITAT DARMSTADT S

172 IDONEA/O 312887 629,5883333 Corso di Laurea in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, Policy 
and Management Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK Courses (corsi) B  NAMUR01 UNIVERSITY OF NAMUR Courses (corsi) NL ENSCHED01 Universiteit Twente S

173 IDONEA/O 346304 628,2275862 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT)
Final project 
(preparazione tesi) D  AACHEN01 Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische Hochschule Aachen

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) D  KARLSRU01 KARLSRUHE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) F  LYON12 Institut National des Sciences Appliquees de Lyon - INSA

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII S

174 IDONEA/O 360514 621,9321429 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) S  LINKOPI01 Linkopings Universitet Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, Policy 
and Management Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO S

175 IDONEA/O 349404 619,6944444 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) E  MADRID05
UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) E  GIRONA02 Universitat de Girona Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02

UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de 
Engenharia Courses (corsi) TR ISTANBU05 MARMARA UNIVERSITY S

176 IDONEA/O 362337 616,77 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) E  BILBAO01
Universidad del Pais Vasco - Faculty of Engineering, 
Gipuzkoa Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02 UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de Engenharia Courses (corsi) E  GIRONA02 Universitat de Girona Courses (corsi) E  MADRID05

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO S

177 IDONEA/O 361572 615,5325 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE
Final project 
(preparazione tesi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) F  LYON12 Institut National des Sciences Appliquees de Lyon - INSA

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK N

178 IDONEA/O 311761 614,11 Corso di Laurea in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02
UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de 
Engenharia Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) E  MADRID05

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) E  GIRONA02 Universitat de Girona S

179 IDONEA/O 361769 608,85 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02
UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de 
Engenharia Courses (corsi) E  GIRONA02 Universitat de Girona Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, Policy 
and Management Courses (corsi) F  LYON12

Institut National des Sciences Appliquees de Lyon - 
INSA Courses (corsi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN N

180 IDONEA/O 362263 608,6025 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) D  AACHEN01 Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische Hochschule Aachen Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, 
Policy and Management Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) NL ENSCHED01 Universiteit Twente Courses (corsi) F  LYON12 Institut National des Sciences Appliquees de Lyon - INSA N

181 IDONEA/O 353478 606,2327586 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - ETSEI 
BARCELONA Courses (corsi) E  MADRID05 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI INDUSTRIALES

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  MADRID05 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02

UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de 
Engenharia Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO S

182 IDONEA/O 361184 605,385 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02
UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de 
Engenharia Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01

NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
(NTNU) S

183 IDONEA/O 311819 604,1183333 Corso di Laurea in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, 
Policy and Management Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01

NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
(NTNU) Courses (corsi) NL ENSCHED01 Universiteit Twente Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII S

184 IDONEA/O 361576 602,6625 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - ETSEI 
BARCELONA Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02

UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de 
Engenharia Courses (corsi) E  MADRID05 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI INDUSTRIALES S

185 IDONEA/O 360206 602,415 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) B  NAMUR01 UNIVERSITY OF NAMUR Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) SF LAPPEEN01 Lappeenranta University of Technology Courses (corsi) NL ENSCHED01 Universiteit Twente Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01

NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
(NTNU) S

186 IDONEA/O 355423 601,6810345 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, 
Policy and Management Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) E  MADRID05 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN Courses (corsi) NL ENSCHED01 Universiteit Twente Courses (corsi) E  GIRONA02 Universitat de Girona S

187 IDONEA/O 361935 601,1775 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) B  NAMUR01 UNIVERSITY OF NAMUR Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, 
Policy and Management Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science

188 IDONEA/O 360654 600,93 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) D  AACHEN01 Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische Hochschule Aachen Courses (corsi) D  KARLSRU01 KARLSRUHE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN Courses (corsi) D  DARMSTA01 TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITAT DARMSTADT Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII S

189 IDONEA/O 359523 596,2758621 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01
NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY (NTNU) Courses (corsi) S  LINKOPI01 Linkopings Universitet Courses (corsi) SF LAPPEEN01 Lappeenranta University of Technology Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN S

190 IDONEA/O PUNTEGGIO SOTTO SOGLIA PER MOBILITÀ PER DD 355005 595,7325 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE
Double degree 
(doppia laurea) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO

Double degree 
(doppia laurea) E  MADRID05

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - ETSEI 
BARCELONA Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02 UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de Engenharia S

191 IDONEA/O 338489 589,7586207 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT)
Final project 
(preparazione tesi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) N  TRONDHE01

NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY (NTNU)

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII N

192 IDONEA/O 354884 588,0258621 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02
UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de 
Engenharia Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) E  BILBAO01

Universidad del Pais Vasco - Faculty of Engineering, 
Gipuzkoa Courses (corsi) E  GIRONA02 Universitat de Girona Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG S

193 IDONEA/O 359832 586,0344828 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, 
Policy and Management Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK Courses (corsi) S  LINKOPI01 Linkopings Universitet Courses (corsi) NL ENSCHED01 Universiteit Twente S

194 IDONEA/O 312176 585,6666667 Corso di Laurea in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  MADRID05

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - ETSEI 
BARCELONA Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) A  GRAZ02 Technische Universität Graz N

195 IDONEA/O 348353 584,2688889 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG Courses (corsi) E  GIRONA02 Universitat de Girona Courses (corsi) E  MADRID05 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI INDUSTRIALES

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) F  GRENOBL22

INSTITUT NATIONAL POLYTECHNIQUE DE GRENOBLE (INPG) - 
GENIE INDUSTRIEL Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01

NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
(NTNU) S

196 IDONEA/O 334192 584,1555556 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE
Final project 
(preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) D  KARLSRU01 KARLSRUHE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) D  REUTLIN02 Hochschule Reutlingen

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) TR ISTANBU04 ISTANBUL TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) N  TRONDHE01

NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
(NTNU) S

197 IDONEA/O 348351 580,73 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01
NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY (NTNU) Courses (corsi) A  GRAZ02 Technische Universität Graz Courses (corsi) D  KARLSRU01 KARLSRUHE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Courses (corsi) D  DARMSTA01 TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITAT DARMSTADT Courses (corsi) D  AACHEN01 Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische Hochschule Aachen

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) F  GRENOBL22

INSTITUT NATIONAL POLYTECHNIQUE DE GRENOBLE (INPG) - 
GENIE INDUSTRIEL S

198 IDONEA/O 354955 579,7758621 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) E  GIRONA02 Universitat de Girona Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) TR ISTANBU05 MARMARA UNIVERSITY Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02 UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de Engenharia Courses (corsi) TR ISTANBU17 KOC UNIVERSITY Courses (corsi) F  NANCY43 UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE S

199 IDONEA/O 349531 577,125 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02
UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de 
Engenharia Courses (corsi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN Courses (corsi) D  DARMSTA01 TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITAT DARMSTADT Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01

NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY (NTNU) Courses (corsi) E  BILBAO01

Universidad del Pais Vasco - Faculty of Engineering, 
Gipuzkoa S

200 IDONEA/O N. MASSIMO MENSILITÀ ASSEGNABILI: 7 361169 572,0948276 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02
UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de 
Engenharia Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG Courses (corsi) E  BILBAO01

Universidad del Pais Vasco - Faculty of Engineering, 
Gipuzkoa Courses (corsi) TR ISTANBU04 ISTANBUL TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY Courses (corsi) TR ISTANBU05 MARMARA UNIVERSITY S

201 IDONEA/O 361132 568,6810345 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) E  GIRONA02 Universitat de Girona Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01
NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY (NTNU) Courses (corsi) E  MADRID05 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) E  BILBAO01

Universidad del Pais Vasco - Faculty of Engineering, 
Gipuzkoa Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM S

202 IDONEA/O 359785 562,137931 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, 
Policy and Management Courses (corsi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN Courses (corsi) F  PARIS085 ECOLE DES PONTS PARISTECH Courses (corsi) F  PARIS342 INSTITUT POLYTECHNIQUE DES SCIENCES AVANCEES Courses (corsi) D  KARLSRU01 KARLSRUHE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Courses (corsi) D  REUTLIN02 Hochschule Reutlingen S

203 IDONEA/O 361254 557,7589286 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG Courses (corsi) TR ISTANBU17 KOC UNIVERSITY Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) TR ISTANBU04 ISTANBUL TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY Courses (corsi) NL ENSCHED01 Universiteit Twente S

204 IDONEA/O 349264 556,337931 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT)
Final project 
(preparazione tesi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) N  TRONDHE01

NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
(NTNU)

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) D  DARMSTA01 TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITAT DARMSTADT S

205 IDONEA/O 362231 552,64 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, 
Policy and Management Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) D  AACHEN01 Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische Hochschule Aachen Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) NL ENSCHED01 Universiteit Twente Courses (corsi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN N

206 IDONEA/O PUNTEGGIO SOTTO SOGLIA PER MOBILITÀ PER DD 361089 552,4655172 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE
Double degree 
(doppia laurea) E  BARCELO03

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - ESEIAAT 
TERRASSA Courses (corsi) E  MADRID05

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) E  GIRONA02 Universitat de Girona Courses (corsi) B  NAMUR01 UNIVERSITY OF NAMUR Courses (corsi) F  PARIS342 INSTITUT POLYTECHNIQUE DES SCIENCES AVANCEES Courses (corsi) SF LAPPEEN01 Lappeenranta University of Technology S

207 IDONEA/O 359793 552,1607143 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02
UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de 
Engenharia

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - ETSEI 
BARCELONA

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  MADRID05 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM S

208 IDONEA/O 353060 551,4522472 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) A  GRAZ02 Technische Universität Graz Courses (corsi) D  KARLSRU01 KARLSRUHE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02 UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de Engenharia Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK
Final project 
(preparazione tesi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN Courses (corsi) SF LAPPEEN01 Lappeenranta University of Technology S

209 IDONEA/O 362579 550,7586207 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) SF LAPPEEN01 Lappeenranta University of Technology
Final project 
(preparazione tesi) N  TRONDHE01

NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY (NTNU) Courses (corsi) B  NAMUR01 UNIVERSITY OF NAMUR Courses (corsi) TR ISTANBU05 MARMARA UNIVERSITY Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) D  AACHEN01 Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische Hochschule Aachen S

210 IDONEA/O 345709 546,7218182 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT)
Final project 
(preparazione tesi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) F  LYON12

Institut National des Sciences Appliquees de Lyon - 
INSA

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) F  NANCY43 UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII
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211 IDONEA/O 351699 542,96 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  MADRID05

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02

UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de 
Engenharia Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, Policy 
and Management Courses (corsi) E  MADRID05 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO S

212 IDONEA/O 362141 540,1 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) A  GRAZ02 Technische Universität Graz S

213 IDONEA/O 361550 536,5344828 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) E  GIRONA02 Universitat de Girona Courses (corsi) E  MADRID05
UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - ETSEI 
BARCELONA

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  MADRID05 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI INDUSTRIALES S

214 IDONEA/O 361258 531,4137931 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT)

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  MADRID05

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02 UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de Engenharia

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - ETSEI 
BARCELONA Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO S

215 IDONEA/O 362794 524,3017241 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE
Final project 
(preparazione tesi) F  LYON12

Institut National des Sciences Appliquees de Lyon - 
INSA

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) F  NANCY43 UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) A  GRAZ02 Technische Universität Graz

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO S

216 IDONEA/O 359988 523,4482759 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT)

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  MADRID05

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - ETSEI 
BARCELONA

217 IDONEA/O 357989 517,1896552 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK Courses (corsi) S  LINKOPI01 Linkopings Universitet Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02 UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de Engenharia Courses (corsi) B  NAMUR01 UNIVERSITY OF NAMUR Courses (corsi) NL ENSCHED01 Universiteit Twente Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science S

218 IDONEA/O 352596 512,662069 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE
Final project 
(preparazione tesi) N  TRONDHE01

NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY (NTNU)

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) A  GRAZ02 Technische Universität Graz

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) F  NANCY43 UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) D  AACHEN01 Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische Hochschule Aachen

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) SK BRATISL13 BRATISLAVA UNIVERSITY OF ECONOMICS AND MANAGEMENT S

219 IDONEA/O 349484 504,5111111 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT)
Final project 
(preparazione tesi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) SK BRATISL13 BRATISLAVA UNIVERSITY OF ECONOMICS AND MANAGEMENT

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG S

220 IDONEA/O 296374 501,50875 Corso di Laurea in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) E  GIRONA02 Universitat de Girona Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - ETSEI 
BARCELONA Courses (corsi) E  BILBAO01

Universidad del Pais Vasco - Faculty of Engineering, 
Gipuzkoa

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  MADRID05 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI INDUSTRIALES S

221 IDONEA/O 329924 500,5689655 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE
Final project 
(preparazione tesi) N  TRONDHE01

NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY (NTNU)

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) D  DARMSTA01 TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITAT DARMSTADT

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) D  KARLSRU01 KARLSRUHE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) F  NANCY43 UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) A  GRAZ02 Technische Universität Graz S

NON IDONEA/O GIA' USUFRUITO N. MASSIMO MESI DI MOBILITÀ 344646 716,7586207 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG Courses (corsi) SF LAPPEEN01 Lappeenranta University of Technology Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02 UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de Engenharia Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK Courses (corsi) B  NAMUR01 UNIVERSITY OF NAMUR Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01
NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
(NTNU) S

NON IDONEA/O
ASSENZA DEL REQUISITO DI AMMISSIONE - CFU 
MINIMI (RIF. ALLEGATO F) 317849 577,8516667 Corso di Laurea in INGEGNERIA INFORMATICA (COMPUTER ENGINEERING) Courses (corsi) E  GIRONA02 Universitat de Girona Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01

NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
(NTNU) Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) F  LYON12

Institut National des Sciences Appliquees de Lyon - 
INSA Courses (corsi) B  NAMUR01 UNIVERSITY OF NAMUR S

NON IDONEA/O

CANDIDATURA NON AMMESSA PER DOPPIA 
ISCRIZIONE: MOBILITÀ DA SVOLGERSI SULLA LM IN 
CYBERSECURITY ENGINEERING 361280 535,78125 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, 
Policy and Management Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) D  AACHEN01 Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische Hochschule Aachen Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) A  GRAZ02 Technische Universität Graz Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01

NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
(NTNU) S

NON IDONEA/O PUNTEGGIO SOTTO SOGLIA 359094 498,77 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK Courses (corsi) A  GRAZ02 Technische Universität Graz Courses (corsi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, Policy 
and Management S

NON IDONEA/O PUNTEGGIO SOTTO SOGLIA 349407 497,6896552 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) E  GIRONA02 Universitat de Girona

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - ETSEI 
BARCELONA Courses (corsi) E  MADRID05 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) F  GRENOBL22

INSTITUT NATIONAL POLYTECHNIQUE DE GRENOBLE 
(INPG) - GENIE INDUSTRIEL Courses (corsi) D  AACHEN01 Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische Hochschule Aachen S

NON IDONEA/O PUNTEGGIO SOTTO SOGLIA 297570 487,29875 Corso di Laurea in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01
NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY (NTNU) Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK Courses (corsi) E  GIRONA02 Universitat de Girona Courses (corsi) B  NAMUR01 UNIVERSITY OF NAMUR Courses (corsi) S  LINKOPI01 Linkopings Universitet Courses (corsi) NL ENSCHED01 Universiteit Twente S

NON IDONEA/O PUNTEGGIO SOTTO SOGLIA 361718 484,506 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) D  AACHEN01 Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische Hochschule Aachen Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) A  GRAZ02 Technische Universität Graz Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, Policy 
and Management Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO S

NON IDONEA/O PUNTEGGIO SOTTO SOGLIA 333475 475,4524313 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) F  PARIS342 INSTITUT POLYTECHNIQUE DES SCIENCES AVANCEES Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02 UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de Engenharia Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) F  PARIS085 ECOLE DES PONTS PARISTECH N

NON IDONEA/O PUNTEGGIO SOTTO SOGLIA 359802 471,2888889 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) A  GRAZ02 Technische Universität Graz Courses (corsi) B  NAMUR01 UNIVERSITY OF NAMUR Courses (corsi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02

UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de 
Engenharia Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO S

NON IDONEA/O PUNTEGGIO SOTTO SOGLIA 357319 469,3333333 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  MADRID05

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) E  BILBAO01

Universidad del Pais Vasco - Faculty of Engineering, 
Gipuzkoa Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02 UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de Engenharia Courses (corsi) F  LYON12

Institut National des Sciences Appliquees de Lyon - 
INSA

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) F  BREST08 ENSTA BRETAGNE N

NON IDONEA/O PUNTEGGIO SOTTO SOGLIA 297944 455,12625 Corso di Laurea in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - ETSEI 
BARCELONA

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  MADRID05

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, Policy 
and Management Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG S

NON IDONEA/O PUNTEGGIO SOTTO SOGLIA 353284 451,3034483 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) E  BILBAO01
Universidad del Pais Vasco - Faculty of Engineering, 
Gipuzkoa Courses (corsi) E  MADRID05 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) E  GIRONA02 Universitat de Girona

NON IDONEA/O PUNTEGGIO SOTTO SOGLIA 298169 449,25 Corso di Laurea in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, 
Policy and Management Courses (corsi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN Courses (corsi) NL ENSCHED01 Universiteit Twente Courses (corsi) S  LINKOPI01 Linkopings Universitet Courses (corsi) F  LYON12

Institut National des Sciences Appliquees de Lyon - 
INSA Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01

NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
(NTNU) S

NON IDONEA/O PUNTEGGIO SOTTO SOGLIA 297993 448,36625 Corso di Laurea in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, 
Policy and Management Courses (corsi) SF LAPPEEN01 Lappeenranta University of Technology Courses (corsi) S  LINKOPI01 Linkopings Universitet Courses (corsi) B  NAMUR01 UNIVERSITY OF NAMUR Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01

NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY (NTNU) Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII S

NON IDONEA/O PUNTEGGIO SOTTO SOGLIA 320012 439,1020408 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, 
Policy and Management Courses (corsi) B  NAMUR01 UNIVERSITY OF NAMUR Courses (corsi) NL ENSCHED01 Universiteit Twente Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02

UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de 
Engenharia

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) PL RZESZOW01 Rzeszow University of Technology S

NON IDONEA/O PUNTEGGIO SOTTO SOGLIA 360277 437,1230769 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - ETSEI 
BARCELONA Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) F  PARIS342 INSTITUT POLYTECHNIQUE DES SCIENCES AVANCEES Courses (corsi) E  MADRID05 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) F  LYON12 Institut National des Sciences Appliquees de Lyon - INSA S

NON IDONEA/O PUNTEGGIO SOTTO SOGLIA 293259 430,73 Corso di Laurea in
ELECTRONIC AND COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING 
(INGEGNERIA ELETTRONICA E DELLE COMUNICAZIONI) Courses (corsi) E  GIRONA02 Universitat de Girona Courses (corsi) E  MADRID05

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - ETSEI 
BARCELONA

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  MADRID05 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI INDUSTRIALES S

NON IDONEA/O PUNTEGGIO SOTTO SOGLIA 352692 429,6827586 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) F  PARIS342 INSTITUT POLYTECHNIQUE DES SCIENCES AVANCEES Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) A  GRAZ02 Technische Universität Graz

NON IDONEA/O PUNTEGGIO SOTTO SOGLIA 358703 424,9756098 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) A  GRAZ02 Technische Universität Graz

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) F  GRENOBL22

INSTITUT NATIONAL POLYTECHNIQUE DE GRENOBLE 
(INPG) - GENIE INDUSTRIEL

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  MADRID05 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI INDUSTRIALES Courses (corsi) D  DARMSTA01 TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITAT DARMSTADT Courses (corsi) D  AACHEN01 Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische Hochschule Aachen Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02 UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de Engenharia N

NON IDONEA/O PUNTEGGIO SOTTO SOGLIA 353136 424,9034483 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) S  LINKOPI01 Linkopings Universitet Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, Policy 
and Management Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) SF LAPPEEN01 Lappeenranta University of Technology Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK S

NON IDONEA/O PUNTEGGIO SOTTO SOGLIA 290863 409,299 Corso di Laurea in INGEGNERIA INFORMATICA (COMPUTER ENGINEERING)

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - ETSEI 
BARCELONA

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) F  LYON12

Institut National des Sciences Appliquees de Lyon - 
INSA

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) A  GRAZ02 Technische Universität Graz

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) PL RZESZOW01 Rzeszow University of Technology Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) TR ISTANBU04 ISTANBUL TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY S

NON IDONEA/O PUNTEGGIO SOTTO SOGLIA 346960 402,6600985 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT)
Final project 
(preparazione tesi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) N  TRONDHE01

NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
(NTNU)

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) F  LYON12 Institut National des Sciences Appliquees de Lyon - INSA S

NON IDONEA/O PUNTEGGIO SOTTO SOGLIA 360554 400,125 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, 
Policy and Management Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02

UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de 
Engenharia Courses (corsi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) S  LINKOPI01 Linkopings Universitet S

NON IDONEA/O PUNTEGGIO SOTTO SOGLIA 348095 396,1674877 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT)
Double degree 
(doppia laurea) E  BARCELO03

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - ESEIAAT 
TERRASSA

Double degree 
(doppia laurea) E  MADRID05

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI 
INDUSTRIALES

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN

Final project 
(preparazione tesi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO S

NON IDONEA/O PUNTEGGIO SOTTO SOGLIA 288118 382,293 Corso di Laurea in INGEGNERIA MECCANICA (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) Courses (corsi) F  PARIS342 INSTITUT POLYTECHNIQUE DES SCIENCES AVANCEES Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, 
Policy and Management Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01

NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
(NTNU) S

NON IDONEA/O PUNTEGGIO SOTTO SOGLIA 354878 378,8888889 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01
NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY (NTNU) Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) NL DELFT01

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT DELFT - Faculty of Tecnology, Policy 
and Management Courses (corsi) D  AACHEN01 Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische Hochschule Aachen Courses (corsi) D  KARLSRU01 KARLSRUHE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science N

NON IDONEA/O PUNTEGGIO SOTTO SOGLIA 345211 357,9642857 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT)
Final project 
(preparazione tesi) P  LISBOA109 UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA - ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02

UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de 
Engenharia Courses (corsi) F  PARIS085 ECOLE DES PONTS PARISTECH Courses (corsi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN Courses (corsi) E  GIRONA02 Universitat de Girona

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - ETSEI 
BARCELONA S

NON IDONEA/O PUNTEGGIO SOTTO SOGLIA 359265 353,3275862 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT)

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) F  GRENOBL22

INSTITUT NATIONAL POLYTECHNIQUE DE GRENOBLE 
(INPG) - GENIE INDUSTRIEL Courses (corsi) N  TRONDHE01

NORWEGIAN UNIVERSITY  OF SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY (NTNU) Courses (corsi) S  LINKOPI01 Linkopings Universitet Courses (corsi) SF LAPPEEN01 Lappeenranta University of Technology

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) PL RZESZOW01 Rzeszow University of Technology Courses (corsi) SK BRATISL13 BRATISLAVA UNIVERSITY OF ECONOMICS AND MANAGEMENT S

NON IDONEA/O PUNTEGGIO SOTTO SOGLIA 349480 343,2561576 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) E  GIRONA02 Universitat de Girona Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) B  NAMUR01 UNIVERSITY OF NAMUR Courses (corsi) D  DARMSTA01 TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITAT DARMSTADT S

NON IDONEA/O PUNTEGGIO SOTTO SOGLIA 354245 339,7114286 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE (ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT) Courses (corsi) DK ODENSE01 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN DENMARK Courses (corsi) P  PORTO02
UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO - Faculdadae de 
Engenharia Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Industrial Engineering & Innovation Science Courses (corsi) F  NANCY43 UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM Courses (corsi) A  WIEN20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN N

NON IDONEA/O PUNTEGGIO SOTTO SOGLIA 278279 278,2883333 Corso di Laurea in INGEGNERIA INFORMATICA (COMPUTER ENGINEERING) Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - ITM

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  BARCELO03

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - ETSEI 
BARCELONA Courses (corsi) E  VALENCI02 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA - ETSII Courses (corsi) E  BARCELO03 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA - EPSEVG Courses (corsi) SK BRATISL13

BRATISLAVA UNIVERSITY OF ECONOMICS AND 
MANAGEMENT

Courses and final 
project (corsi e 
preparazione tesi) E  MADRID05 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID - ETSI INDUSTRIALES N
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